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Region # Region Name 
Infection 

Preventionist 
Regional Supervisor Email Addresses Cell Phone 

ADMIN Central Office Donna L. Russell 
Infection Prevention 

Program Manager 
Donna.l.russell@tn.gov (629) 221-0216 

1 Memphis-Shelby (MSR)** Sabrina Marshall 

Jena Skinner 
Jena.skinner@tn.gov 

(615) 674-1503 

Sabrina.marshall@tn.gov 
Michelle.nation@tn.gov 
Angela.camiolo@tn.gov 

(615) 290-3761 
(615) 630-4802 
(615) 981-1010 

2 West Tennessee (WTR) 
Sabrina Marshall 
Michelle Nation 
Angela Camiolo 

3 Jackson-Madison (JMR)** Angela Camiolo 

4 Mid-Cumberland (MCR) Erica Anderson Cari Simmons 
Cari.simmons@tn.gov 

(615) 306-2876 

Erica.anderson@tn.gov 
Stephanie.r.henry@tn.gov 

(615) 428-3584 
(629) 273-1822 5 Nashville-Davidson (NDR)** Stephanie Henry 

6 South Central (SCR) Nicole Pearson Nicole.pearson@tn.gov (615) 330-2203 

7 Upper Cumberland (UCR) Janice Easterly Kathy Buechel 
Katherine.buechel@tn.gov 

(615 )332-1572 

Janice.a.easterly@tn.gov 
Bailey.crawley@tn.gov 

(615) 332-2825 
(629) 259-0376 

8 Southeast (SER) 
Bailey Crawley 

9 Chattanooga-Hamilton (CHR)** 

10 East Tennessee (ETR) Becky Meyer 
Kelley Tobey Kelley Tobey 

Kelley.m.tobey@tn.gov 
(615) 476-8454 

Becky.a.meyer@tn.gov 
Jessica.a.burns@tn.gov 
Tracey.rhodes@tn.gov  

(615) 804-0785 
(629) 395-1581 
(629) 259-8948 

11 Knoxville-Knox (KKR)** 

12 Northeast (NER) Jessica Burns 
Tracey Rhodes 13 Kingsport-Sullivan (SUL)** 
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